
Telephone Numbers by Last Name

Buyer  # Name: Local: Watts: Position Department E-Mail

Abbott Janet (205) 481-2371 Retail jabbott@pwadc

Agee Joyce (205) 481-2451 (800) 947-3451 Retail Accounting jagee@pwadc.com

Alexander Shirley (205) 481-2484 Claims Data Processing salexander@pwadc.com

8 Baldone Dominic (205) 481-2436 (800) 947-3436 Buyer Grocery/Dairy dbaldone@pwadc.com

Ball Ricky (205) 481-2432 Shipping Produce

Bates Chris (205) 481-2402 Retail Systems cbates@pwadc.com

Blackmon Eddie (205) 481-2414 (800) 947-3414 Dispatch eblackmon@pwadc.com

Belcher Susan (205) 481-2339 Advertising sbelcher@pwadc.com

D Bennett Jay (205) 481-2421 (800) 947-3421 Director Produce jbennett@pwadc.com

6 Blackwood Rod (205) 481-2445 (800) 947-3445 Buyer HBA & Tobacco rblackwood@pwadc.com

Broadhead Ashley (205) 481-2407 Co-Op Retail abroadhead@pwadc.com

Brown Jeff (205) 481-2360 Retail jbrown@pwadc.com

Brown Matt (205) 481-2393 (800) 947-3393 Manager IT / Programming mbrown@pwadc.com

Brown Shaunta (205) 481-2308 Accounting sbrown@pwadc.com

Bullard David (205) 481-2302 (800) 947-3302 President Executive dbullard@pwadc.com

Burnette-VM Kathy (205) 481-2459 Accounting kburnette@pwadc.com

Calvert Greg (205) 481-2385 Receiving Perishable gcalvert@pwadc.com

Campbell Vonita (205) 481-2317 Accounting vcampbell@pwadc.com

Cantey Michelle (205) 481-2315 Accounting mcantey@pwadc.com

Capps Theresa (205) 481-2396 Grocery tcapps@pwadc.com

Chaffin Tim (205) 481-2370 Retail tchaffin@pwadc.com

Clark Paul (205) 481-2328 (800) 947-3328 Director Retail Systems pclark@pwadc.com

Coghlan Tommy (205) 481-2370 Retail tcoglan@pwadc.com

Conner Dione (205) 481-2377 Retail dconner@pwadc.com

Co-Op Retail (205) 481-2360 (800) 947-3360 Co-Op Retail

1 Craft Delma (205) 481-2439 (800) 947-3439 VP  / Director of Procurement dcraft@pwadc.com

Cutruzzula-VM Lorraine (205) 481-2465 Deli/Bakery lcutruzzula@pwadc.com

Davis George (205) 481-2430 Shipping Dry gdavis@pwadc.com

Deacon Ted (205) 481-2389 Personnel tdeacon@pwadc.com

Decker Shane (205) 481-2361 IT / Programming sdecker@pwadc.com

Department Shop (205) 481-2382 Shop

Department Security (205) 481-2419 (800) 947-3419 Security

Dollar Ty (205) 481-2364 IT / Programming tdollar@pwadc.com

Dollar Ty (205) 481-2364 Voice Systems tdollar@pwadc.com

Duncan Tampa (205) 481-2381 Maintenance tduncan@pwadc.com

Dunivant Sharon (205) 481-2320 Personnel sdunivant@pwadc.com
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Fax Advertising (205) 481-2306 (800) 947-3306 Advertising

Fax Accounting (205) 481-2318 Accounting

Fax Retail (205) 481-2358 (800) 947-3358 Retail

Fax Main (205) 481-2383 Management

Fax Meat (205) 481-2383 Meat

Fax Produce (205) 481-2383 Produce

Fax Buyers (205) 481-2387 (800) 947-3387 Grocery

Fax Personnel (205) 481-2336 Personnel

Figeriou Carlos (205) 481-2384 Reclamation

Fliegel Susan (205) 481-2397 (800) 947-3397 Advertising sfliegel@pwadc.com

Finocchio Pamela (205) 481-2429 (800) 947-3429 Produce/Meat pfinocchio@pwadc.com

Fowler Mike (205) 481-2432 Shipping Produce

Fowler Steve (205) 481-2448 Manager HBA & Tobacco sfowler@pwadc.com

Fridriksson Patti (205) 481-2413 (800) 947-3413 Dispatch pfridriksson@pwadc.com

Front Gate Security (205) 481-2417 Security

Frye Eddie (205) 481-2370 (800) 947-3370 Retail efrye@pwadc.com

Gaiters Jason (205) 481-2328 (800) 947-3328 Retail Systems jgaiters@pwadc.com

Glover Tim (205) 481-2331 (800) 947-3331 Advertising tglover@pwadc.com

Grocery Logistics (205) 481-2379 Logistics Grocery/Logistics

Guillory Buddy (205) 481-2442 Coordinator Private Label bguillory@pwadc.com

Hallmark Scott (205) 481-2355 (800) 947-3454 Data Processing shallmark@pwadc.com

B Hamilton Kenny (205)481-2435 (800) 947-3435 Meat khamilton@pwadc.com

Hargrove Wanda (205) 481-2410 Dispatch

Harris Frances (205) 481-2453 (800) 947-3453 Retail Accounting fharris@pwadc.com

Hayes Nick (205) 481-2450 (800) 947-3450 Retail Accounting nhayes@pwadc.com

Hickman Kathy (205) 481-2437 (800) 947-3437 Receiving Perishable khickman@pwadc.com

Hickman Kathy (205) 418-2437 (800) 947-3437 Delivery Appointment khickman@pwadc.com

Higgins Dale (205) 481-2329 (800) 947-3329 Manager Advertising rdhiggins@pwadc.com

Hobbs Tyler (205) 481-2365 IT / Programming thobbs@pwadc.com

Hughes Danny (205) 481-2491 Buyer Grocery/Imperial dhughes@imperialdist.com

Hulett Linda (205) 481-2426 Receiving Dry lhulett@pwadc.com

Jessen Rodney (205) 481-2411 (800) 947-3411 Manager Warehouse/Shipping rjessen@pwadc.com

Jones Joyce (205) 481-2447 (800) 947-5447 Retail Accounting

9 Kendrick Katherine (205) 481-2449 (800) 947-3449 Manager Bakery & Deli kkendrick@pwadc.com

King Marcie (205) 481-2351 Personnel mking@pwadc.com

Lamier Ti (205) 481-2447 (800) 947-5447 Retail Accounting tlanier@pwadc.com

Lawley Stephanie (205) 481-2322 (800) 947-3322 Director Personnel slawley@pwadc.com

Madison Bob (205) 481-2395 Shipping Dry bmadison@pwadc.com

Main Phone (205) 481-2300 Warehouse
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A Manley Mike (205) 481-2433 (800) 947-3433 Buyer Meat mmanley@pwadc.com

Mashburn Paula (205) 481-2338 Advertising pmashburn@pwadc.com

McCann Jerry (205) 481-2375 (800) 947-3375 Sr. VP Reatil jmccann@pwadc.com

3 McGrane Tom (205) 481-2441 (800) 947-3441 Buyer Grocery tmcgrane@pwadc.com

McKee Noah (205) 481-2356 (800) 947-3454 Data Processing 

McKenzie Holley (205) 481-2316 (800) 947-3316 Accounting hmckenzie@pwadc.com

Meeks Paula (205) 481-2373 (800) 947-3373 Manager Retail pmeeks@pwadc.com

Meat (205) 481-2436 (800) 947-3436 Meat tsellers@pwadc.com

Mezzell Steve (205) 481-2312 (800) 947-3312 Accounting smezzell@pwadc.com

Mize Jeff (205) 481-2412 (800) 947-3412 Dispatch jmize@pwadc.com

Motes Rebecca (205) 481-2307 Accounting rmotes@pwadc.com

Moore Manuetta (205) 481-2370 (800) 947-3370 Retail mford@pwadc.com

I Mulford Steve (205) 481-2427 Buyer Meat smulford@pwadc.com

E Nicholson Tim (205) 481-2424 (800) 947-3424 Buyer Produce tnicholson@pwadc.com

2 O'Brien Scott (205) 481-2438 (800) 947-3438 Director Buying Systems sobrien@pwadc.com

O'Neal Steve (205) 481-2469 Director Security soneal@pwadc.com

Paredes Eric (205) 481-2372 (800) 947-3372 Director Retail eparedes@pwadc.com

7 Patterson Brian (205) 481-2443 (800) 947-3443 Buyer Grocer/Candy bpatterson@pwadc.com

Perkins Kerry (205) 481-2425 Receiving Dry kperkins@pwadc.com

Peters Matt (205) 481-2314 (800) 947-3314 VP/Director Finance / Administrator mpeters@pwadc.com

Phillips Christopher (205) 481-2398 (800) 947-3398 Retail Systems cjphillips@pwadc.com

Retail Systems (205) 481-2328 (800) 947-3328 Retail Systems

Reynolds Dale (205) 481-2304 (800) 947-3304 Director Warehouse/Transportation dreynolds@pwadc.com

Rivers Paul (205) 481-2382 Manager Shop privers@pwadc.com

Roberts Steven (205) 481-2452 (800) 947-3452 Director Retail Accounting sroberts@pwadc.com

F Roper Clark (205) 481-2369 Buyer Produce croper@pwadc.com

Roper Phillip (205) 481-2428 Receiving Dry proper@pwadc.com

Rygiel Jason (205) 481-2432 Shipping Produce

Sherer Charles (205) 481-2354 IT / Programming csherer@pwadc.com

Shortages Security (205) 481-2418 (800) 947-3418 Security

Simon Jeanene (205) 481-2349 (800) 947-3349 Advertising jsimon@pwadc.com

Smith Elaine (205) 481-2324 (800) 947-3324 Advertising esmith@pwadc.com

Smith Jimmy (205) 481-2400 Shop jsmith@pwadc.com

Stegall Curtis (205) 481-2352 (800) 947-3352 IT / Programming cstegall@pwadc.com

Strout Conway (205) 481-2405 Dispatch cstrout@pwadc.com

4 Troup Terry (205) 481-2457 (800) 947-3457 Director Frozen/Grocery ttroup@pwadc.com

Vaughan Karen (205) 481-2310 Accounting kvaughan@pwadc.com

5 Wallace Cathy (205) 481-2420 (800) 947-3420 Buyer Grocery/Private Label Manager cwallace@pwadc.com

Weathington Steve (205) 481-2370 (800) 947-3370 Retail sweathington@pwadc.com

Webb Adam (205) 481-2323 Automation pigwigos@apstemps.com
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Webster Tanya (205) 481-2390 Executive twebster@pwadc.com

Weigant Rick (205) 481-2422 Produce/Indianapolis Fruit rweigant@indyfruit.com

Weston Jim (205) 481-2380 Maintenance jweston@pwadc.com

Wilbert Randy (205) 481-2385 Shipping Perishable perish02@pwadc.com

Williamson Kenneth (205) 481-2432 Shipping Produce

C Whatley David (205) 481-2431 (800) 947-3431 Director Meat dwhatley@pwadc.com

Jobline (205) 481-2460

Nurse (205) 481-2389

Switchroom (205) 481-2326
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